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Place
1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
28
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Time

0:11:37
0:11:52
0:12:17
0:12:34
0:13:22
0:13:45
0:14:02
0:14:03
0:14:27
0:14:44
0:14:57
0:15:06
0:15:19
0:15:29
0:15:55
0:16:32
0:16:56
0:17:29
0:17:38
0:17:40
0:17:59
0:18:01
0:18:06
0:18:16
0:18:29
0:18:32
0:18:47
0:18:52
0:19:04
0:19:07
0:19:18
0:19:51
0:20:26
0:20:52
0:20:57
0:21:09
0:21:26
0:21:39
0:21:56
0:22:27
0:23:09
0:23:30
0:23:31
0:23:32
0:23:36
0:23:53
0:23:58
0:23:59
0:24:05
0:24:22
0:24:29
0:24:32
0:24:34
0:25:08
0:25:38
0:25:46
0:26:26
0:27:32

Name
Damon
Hamish
Alex
Misa
Liam
Alexander
Matthew
Louis
Lachlan
Abe
Jeremy
Robert
Tim
Hugh
Kai
Finlay
Rowan
Oliver
Peter
Pierre
Michael
Timothy
Nicholas
Max
Harry
Taylor
Stuart
Jared
Stephen
Michael
Imi
Peter
Callen
Tom
Andrew
Alan
Marvin
William
Mitchell
Richard
Simon
Mika
Rodney
Paul
Lachlan
Peter
Gregor
Alexander
James
Logan
Joshua
Brent
Alexander
Adam
Gordon
Jan

Zac
William

Surname
Morton
Roberts
Gibson
Trnka
Burton
Lewis

Bull
Grech
Thomas
Wright
Flanagan
Catto-Smith
Flanagan
Pollard
Bakker
Clarke
Kaye
Adams
MclIntosh
Wall
Pollard
Wall
Blackwell
Dewez
Jacobs
Field
Walsh
Child
Watson
Ryan
Hoyle
Jones
Hardie
Hoogenraad
Hoogenraad
Damen
Smith
Middlemiss
Jones
Adams
Bilston
Jortikka
Cranswick
Hesse
Jago
Baines
McLennan
Baines
Robertson
Welsh
Tanzen
Tanzen
Ritchie
Hoyle
Smith
Chlupaty
Gray
Hardie

Nation
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NED
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CZE
AUS
AUS

Class
M14
M14
M16
M14
M12
M14
M12
M16
M14
M14
M14
M16
M14
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M14
M10
M45
M12
M10
M12
M12
M14
M35
M10
M55
M45
M12
M45
M14
M10
M40
M12
M10
M10
M10
M40
M12
M12
M10
M50
M16
M40
M35
M10
MI18
M14
MS8
M35
M10
M45
M70
M60
M10
M12
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118

0:27:59
0:28:04
0:28:35
0:28:37
0:28:45
0:28:47
0:28:49
0:28:50
0:28:50
0:28:59
0:28:59
0:29:06
0:29:34
0:31:09
0:31:14
0:31:17
0:31:38
0:31:46
0:31:51
0:32:04
0:32:12
0:32:26
0:32:39
0:32:52
0:33:06
0:33:08
0:33:16
0:33:31
0:33:48
0:34:02
0:34:07
0:34:13
0:35:18
0:35:49
0:37:00
0:37:24
0:37:36
0:37:51
0:38:31
0:39:08
0:39:10
0:39:34
0:39:40
0:40:34
0:41:33
0:41:39
0:42:05
0:42:49
0:43:20
0:43:42
0:43:46
0:43:56
0:44:23
0:44:34
0:45:41
0:48:10
0:48:15
0:48:16
0:49:03
0:49:54

Casper
Declan
Patrick
Eric
Lawrence
Finn
Mike
Andy
Eli

Nick
Mike
Alec
Aaron
Max
Rob
James
Michael
John
Finn
Mark
Clancy
Dominic
Tony
Peter
Kenneth
Andy
Tim
DAVID
Frank
Peter
Joshua
Eric
Shae
Nicholas
Filip
Jack
Robert
Trevor
JOHN
Gerald
Oliver
Rob
Nick
Neil
Lachlan
Douglas
Ron
Noah
Tony
Logan
Evan
Myles
Mark
Edward
Max
Aaron
Anderson
Phill
Tex
Ethan

Linssen
Warren
Manning
Della
McCrabb
Marsland
McCrabb
Tran
Chapman
Bevis
Manning
Franzke
Zee
Small
Beacom
Roth
Bull

Iser
Ryan
Bek
Lloyd
Waterhouse
Pammer
Bruchmuller
McFarlane
Zwar
Bilston
ATKINS
Dondio
Holmes
Gray

Wu
Stephenson
O'Brien
Siska
Findlay
Findlay
Orr
BINNING
O'Brien
Bilston
Hill
Hobbs
Wilson
Arneil
Lloyd
Stride
Tanzen
Wilson
Dickson
Baltutis
O'Dolan
Hayward
Linnell
Zuber
Herman
Rookes
Rookes
Proctor
Nicholas

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CZE
AUS
AUS
IRE

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M10
M10
M8
M12
M12
M40
M45
M14
MUS
M25
M40
MUS
M14
M12
M25
M25
M50
M65
M8
M50
M12
M14
M45
M25
Me65
M40
M10
MS55
M70
M45
M8
M14
M8
MUS
M30
MUS
M45
M25
M80
M50
MUS
M70
M8
M50
M10
MS55
Me65
MUS
Me65
MUS
MUS
M10
MS55
M60
Me65
M8
M8
M45
M10
M10
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119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:50:17
0:50:58
0:51:15
0:52:59
0:55:32
0:56:33
0:56:41
0:57:20
0:57:31
1:00:21
1:15:00
1:23:43
1:23:57
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Richard
Bill
Christopher
Sebastian
Campbell
Tasman
ross
Joshua
Paul
Thierry
Harry
Jimmy
Chris
Gabriel
David
Ewen
Anthony
David
Benjamin
James
Tom
Mark
Robert
Michael
Stephen
Alasdair
Ross
Graeme
John
Anthony James
Tommi
Ed
Daniel
Jeff
Matthew
Martin
Flynn
Tristan

Routh
Sykes
Wraight
Ilhe
McKinnon
Kearney
kearney
Cullen
Cullen
James
Derrick
Derrick
Derrick
Holmes
Mccourt
Silvester
Pitt

Herd
Kaye
Mclntosh
Reeves
Reeves
O'Connor
Minutello
Harris
Harris
Hardie
Jones
Traikos
Evans
Silvester
Small
Arcidiacono
Becker
Cheng
Eriksson
Eriksson
Eriksson

AUS
AUS
AUS
FRA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
FRA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M60
M60
M50
M35
MUS
MUS
M50
MUS
M35
M35
MUS
MUS
M35
M12
M50
M45
M40
M60
M16
M10
M14
M45
M55
M14
M50
M12
M45
M60
M40
M10
MUS
M55
M25
M50
M14
M35
M8
MUS
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